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RNLI Ken Bright S3 Aubrey Pursuit Ladies Race Trophy
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Trophy Trophy Cup Trophy Eccleston Bowl 
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Baradell Smith 11:00
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Sun 25th Oct       4 Hour Endurance

Sat 20th Dec       Christnas Cracker

1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 Sat 26th Dec       Boxing Day Cup

Sun 21st March  Tankard Trophy

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Sun 28th March  Davison Trophy

Christmas

1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21

Cracker 16

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22

16:00 4 4

2 2

14:45 3 3

Icicle Series (16 Races) Frostbite Series (22 Races) TANKARD DAVISON

13:30 Trophy Trophy

START 21 28

Winter Pursuit ( 19 Races)

11:30 1 1

Sun 18th Oct       Southern Cross

WINTER SERIES
November December January February March

Monday Sailing at 1330  Ladies Race

18:30 (Instructors Present for advice) 1600  Eccleston Bowl

1445  Baradell Smith Trophy

August September Sun 13th Sept     Bart's Bash

Tuesdays at 18:30 Sun 20th Sept   

Free & Easy 1130  Ken Bright Trophy

* Subject to Light Sun 23rd Aug       Aubrey Cup

Sun 30th Aug       Pursuit Trophy

BEGINNERS' COURSES Mon 31st Aug WiSH Merger Trophy

RYA LEVEL 2 April May June July

18:45 Sun 17th May    RNLI Trophy

Series W3 (18 Races) Sun 24th May    Ken Bright Trophy

19:45 Sun 19th July        Lilac Charity Day

SPECIAL EVENTS

Mon 13th April   Parkin Trophy

START Series W1 (10 Races) Series W2  (12 Races) Fri     8th May    Searcher Trophy

16:00

WEDNESDAY SERIES
April May June July August September

14:45

Championship

S4 (8 Races) S5 (12Races) S6 (12 Races)

13:30

Series 7 (7 Races) Northern Area FLIGHT S8 (7 Races) FLIGHT

11:30

S1 (9 Races) S2 (6 Races) Enterprise  (8 Races)

START Early Bird Pursuit (23 Races)

WIGAN AND ST. HELENS SAILING CLUB  - RACE PROGRAMME  2020 - 2021

SUNDAY SERIES
April May June July August September October


